
Platz Nachname Vorname Vereinsname Ergebnis
1 Neuenfeldt Norman PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 22,20 Sekunden
2 Schmidt Michael MG SV 1712 e.V. 22,61 Sekunden
3 Kortendiek Ullrich PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 24,72 Sekunden
4 Dobbert Anja PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 28,92 Sekunden
5 Kobow Holger SV Nossentiner Heide 1992 e.V. 30,26 Sekunden
6 Borek Arne SC Teutonia Picher e.V. 31,33 Sekunden
7 Dobbert Wolfgang PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 32,19 Sekunden
8 Dworacek Uwe PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 34,46 Sekunden
9 Bauer Hans- Joachim SV Nossentiner Heide 1992 e.V. 38,98 Sekunden

10 Taedcke David SV Nossentiner Heide 1992 e.V. 39,82 Sekunden
11 Görß Martin MG Westerngr. PSV Grimmen 41,33 Sekunden
12 Wirowski Christopher PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 42,00 Sekunden
13 Staub Timm PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 42,82 Sekunden
14 Stein Christian SC Teutonia Picher e.V. 43,11 Sekunden
15 Mahncke Benjamin SV Nossentiner Heide 1992 e.V. 44,65 Sekunden
16 Naumann Stefan MG Lübstorf-Heiddorf e.V. 46,23 Sekunden
17 Deuter Wilfried PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 48,31 Sekunden
18 Klüss Heiko SV Nossentiner Heide 1992 e.V. 51,52 Sekunden
19 Richter Dirk MG "SSV Kritzmow 1991 e.V." 52,86 Sekunden
20 Staub Dr. Uwe PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 53,30 Sekunden
21 Staub Karin PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 56,15 Sekunden
22 Trapp Jörg MG Lübstorf-Heiddorf e.V. 56,54 Sekunden
23 Scheider Hartmut MG SSV Wolgast 1990 e.V. Ambercowboys 58,47 Sekunden
24 Stricker Henri MG SV 1712 e.V. 69,13 Sekunden
25 Kohnen Jürgen SV Nossentiner Heide 1992 e.V. 70,63 Sekunden
26 Behncke Andreas MG Lübstorf-Heiddorf e.V. 86,44 Sekunden
27 Muttschall Dirk MG Hanseat. SV Stralsund e.V. 86,66 Sekunden
28 Schotte Uwe MG SSV Wolgast 1990 e.V. Ambercowboys 91,82 Sekunden
29 Manteuffel Uwe Peter MG Lübstorf-Heiddorf e.V. 95,14 Sekunden
30 Mahnke Edgar PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 119,39 Sekunden
31 Schuldt Manfred MG Lübstorf-Heiddorf e.V. 169,79 Sekunden
32 Schmidt Detlef Eggesiner SV 1991 e.V. 184,73 Sekunden
33 Giese Gerd MG Lübstorf-Heiddorf e.V. 225,06 Sekunden
34 Mayer Manfred MG Lübstorf-Heiddorf e.V. 258,28 Sekunden
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Platz Nachname Vorname Vereinsname Ergebnis
1 Schoknecht Danny PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 149 Ringe
2 Neuenfeldt Norman PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 147 Ringe
3 Borek Arne SC Teutonia Picher e.V. 136 Ringe
4 Schmidt Michael MG SV 1712 e.V. 105 Ringe
5 Dobbert Anja PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 97 Ringe
6 Fichtner Burkhard JSSC e.V. Eggesin 68 Ringe
7 Muttschall Dirk MG Hanseat. SV Stralsund e.V. 63 Ringe
8 Kobow Holger SV Nossentiner Heide 1992 e.V. 61 Ringe
9 Hennings Mario BDS SV Greifswald e.V. 58 Ringe

10 Laube Ralf-Peter PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 56 Ringe
11 Wirowski Christopher PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 55 Ringe
12 Scheider Hartmut MG SSV Wolgast 1990 e.V. Ambercowboys 55 Ringe
13 Presch Dirk JSSC e.V. Eggesin 52 Ringe
14 Deuter Wilfried PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 49 Ringe
15 Staub Dr. Uwe PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 49 Ringe
16 Wojciechowski Pjotr JSSC e.V. Eggesin 40 Ringe
17 Dobbert Wolfgang PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 37 Ringe
18 Dullinger Jens BDS SV Greifswald e.V. 32 Ringe
19 Kortendiek Ullrich PSG zu Güstrow e.V. 31 Ringe
20 Stricker Henri MG SV 1712 e.V. 29 Ringe
21 Kohnen Jürgen SV Nossentiner Heide 1992 e.V. 29 Ringe
22 Mahncke Benjamin SV Nossentiner Heide 1992 e.V. 25 Ringe
23 Taedcke David SV Nossentiner Heide 1992 e.V. 25 Ringe
24 Thiel Herve MG Lübstorf-Heiddorf e.V. 20 Ringe
25 Poch Markus Eggesiner SV 1991 e.V. -10 Ringe
26 Klüss Heiko SV Nossentiner Heide 1992 e.V. -11 Ringe
27 Schmidt Detlef Eggesiner SV 1991 e.V. -16 Ringe
28 Mahnke Edgar PSG zu Güstrow e.V. -55 Ringe
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